
MANUFACTURER'S NAME:

CONTRACT NAME: Copiers - Purchase and Rental 

TERM OF CONTRACT: May 1, 2016 - April  30, 2017

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

Owens Business Machines David Owens 2108 Hardy Street Hattiesburg, MS  39401 601-544-3444 601-544-3933 dowens@owensbusinessmachines.com

Pike Business Machines Larry Quin 610 West Georgia Ave McComb, MS  39684 601-684-7855 601-684-7879 lquin@pbminc.org

Rose Business Equipment Chuck Rose 55 S.W. Frontage Road Grenada, MS  38902 662-226-8557 662-226-1251 chuck@rosebusinessequipment.com Yes

CopyPlus, Inc Jay Herrington 218c South Denton Rd New Albany, MS  38652 662-538-1050 662-538-0050 jay@copyplusinc.com

Digitec Bob or Dustin Carmean 811 Foley St., Suite H Jackson, MS  39202 601-664-6777 601-664-6777 bob@digitecms.com or dustin@digitecms.com

Approved Document Services Van Collum 2702 Flowood Drive Flowood, MS  39232 601-932-0340 601-932-0329 van.collum@adsms.us

Gulf Coast Software & Systems (GCSS) Greg Robins 45 Hardy Court, Suite 208 Gulfport, MS  39507 228-697-7094 228-697-7094 grega@gcss.com Disabled

MidSouth Copier Systems Jerry Ferguson 709 Hwy 82 Bypass Greenwood, MS  38930 662-455-2725 662-455-2725 jferguson@midsouthcopier.com

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST


